
 
 
Gwent branch 
programme 2025 

 
 

Thursday 8th May:   Mystery Trip 

 

Monday 19th May: Branch meeting with speaker Jean Morris, Veterinary 

Surgeon 

 

Monday 16th June:  "The History of Computers” (Ray Waldron) 

 

Friday 20th June:  Trip to Sudeley Castle and Gardens 

 

Monday 21st July:  Branch meeting - speaker tbc 

 

Monday 15th September:  Quiz and afternoon tea 

 

Sunday 28th September: Trip to the Malvern Autumn Show 

 

Monday 20th October: Branch meeting 

 

Monday 17th November: Branch meeting 

 

Monday 8th December  Christmas lunch 

 


